
GERTRUDE WALKER
ST. LUCIE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS 

ACTIVE INITIATIVE PETITION SUMMARY

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 21

Total to Date
Petition 
Number

PetitionTitle
Valid CNG 

Dist 21
Total 

Received
Total Valid 

CNG Dist. 21
Total 

Invalid

Total 
Certified to 

State

22-01 
Florida Right To 
Clean Water 24-03 71 78 71 7 71

22-02       
22-03       
22-05       
23-07       

Reporting Period 02/01/2024 thru 12/31/2026

* Total Certified to the State include all petitions verified during this this reporting period, both valid and invalid.  This number may also include petitions received from the 
prior reporting period.


	02012024 thru 12312026

